
ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

28  PHASING OVERVIEW 122.17 wksWed 8/7/24 Tue 12/15/26

55 SUBMITTALS 111 wks Mon 10/14/24 Fri 12/4/26

120 07 - ROOFING 10 wks Thu 12/26/24 Fri 3/7/25

121 Roof A/E Review - Roofing Product Data 2 wks Thu 12/26/24 Fri 1/10/25

122 Roof Procure - Roofing Material 8 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 3/7/25

123 Roof A/E Review - Roofing Shop Drawings 2 wks Sat 2/8/25 Fri 2/21/25

124 07 - METAL WALL/SOFFIT PANELS 70.33 wks Sat 1/11/25 Mon 5/18/26

125 Roof A/E Review - Roofing Product Data & Colors 2 wks Sat 1/11/25 Fri 1/24/25

126 Roof A/E Review - Roofing Shop Drawings 2 wks Sat 2/8/25 Fri 2/21/25

127 Roof Procure - Panel Material 10 wks Sat 2/22/25 Fri 5/2/25

128 Roof Field Measure (Areas C & B) 1 day Mon 3/2/26 Mon 3/2/26

129 Roof Field Measure (Area A) 1 day Mon 5/18/26 Mon 5/18/26

138 08 - ALUMINUM WINDOWS 25.17 wks Thu 12/26/24 Sat 6/21/25

139 Glazing A/E Review - Aluminum Window Product Data & Samples3 wks Thu 12/26/24 Fri 1/17/25

140 Glazing A/E Review - Window Glazing Product Data & Samples3 wks Sat 1/25/25 Fri 2/14/25

141 Glazing Procure - Aluminum Window Material 12 wks Sat 1/18/25 Fri 4/11/25

142 Glazing A/E Review - Aluminum Window Shop Drawings 3 wks Sat 2/8/25 Fri 2/28/25

144 Glazing Procure - Window Glazing 6 wks Sat 3/15/25 Fri 4/25/25

145 Glazing Fabricate - Aluminum Window Frames 3 wks Sat 4/12/25 Fri 5/2/25

146 Glazing Assemble - Aluminum Doors 3 wks Mon 6/2/25 Sat 6/21/25

147 09 - FRAMING 18 wks Sat 1/25/25 Fri 5/30/25

148 Framer A/E Review - CFMF Shop Drawings 2 wks Sat 1/25/25 Fri 2/7/25

149 Framer Procure - CFMF Material 10 wks Sat 2/8/25 Fri 4/18/25

150 Framer A/E Review - Acoustical Panel PD, Samples, & Shops 2 wks Sat 1/25/25 Fri 2/7/25

151 Framer Procure - Acoustical Panels 16 wks Sat 2/8/25 Fri 5/30/25

152 Framer A/E Review - GFRC & GFRG Column PD, Samples, & Shops3 wks Sat 1/25/25 Fri 2/14/25

153 Framer Procure - GFRC/GFRG Columns 12 wks Sat 2/15/25 Fri 5/9/25

238 CONSTRUCTION 115 wks? Sat 11/2/24 Thu 1/21/27

257 PHASE 1 - BUILDING ADDITIONS 113.83 wksMon 11/11/24 Thu 1/21/27

 PHASING OVERVIEW

SUBMITTALS

07 - ROOFING

A/E Review - Roofing Product Data 1/10

Procure - Roofing Material 3/7

A/E Review - Roofing Shop Drawings 2/21

07 - METAL WALL/SOFFIT PANELS

A/E Review - Roofing Product Data & Colors 1/24

A/E Review - Roofing Shop Drawings 2/21

Procure - Panel Material 5/2

Field Measure (Areas C & B) 3/2

Field Measure (Area A) 5/18

08 - ALUMINUM WINDOWS

A/E Review - Aluminum Window Product Data & Samples 1/17

A/E Review - Window Glazing Product Data & Samples 2/14

Procure - Aluminum Window Material 4/11

A/E Review - Aluminum Window Shop Drawings 2/28

Procure - Window Glazing 4/25

Fabricate - Aluminum Window Frames 5/2

Assemble - Aluminum Doors 6/21

09 - FRAMING

A/E Review - CFMF Shop Drawings 2/7

Procure - CFMF Material 4/18

A/E Review - Acoustical Panel PD, Samples, & Shops 2/7

Procure - Acoustical Panels 5/30

A/E Review - GFRC & GFRG Column PD, Samples, & Shops 2/14

Procure - GFRC/GFRG Columns 5/9

CONSTRUCTION

PHASE 1 - BUILDING ADDITIONS
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

311 STRUCTURE & ENVELOPE 75.17 wks Mon 2/3/25 Mon 7/13/26

317 Glazing Hang Ext. Aluminum Doors 1 wk Mon 5/11/26 Sat 5/16/26

318 AREA C 60.17 wks Mon 2/10/25 Mon 4/6/26

326 Dampproof Dampproof Elevator Walls 0.5 wks Mon 3/10/25 Wed 3/12/25

346 Framer Exterior CFMF Framing & Sheathing 2.5 wks Mon 7/28/25 Wed 8/13/25

348 Framer Air Barrier 1.5 wks Mon 8/18/25 Wed 8/27/25

349 Dampproof Trims & Flashings at Wall Openings 1.5 wks Thu 8/28/25 Sat 9/6/25

350 Glazing Exterior Aluminum Window Frames 2 wks Mon 9/8/25 Sat 9/20/25

351 Glazing Exterior Window Glazing 2 wks Mon 9/22/25 Sat 10/4/25

352 Roof Roof Dry-In 1.5 wks Thu 11/20/25 Mon 12/1/25

353 Roof Metal Wall Panels 2 wks Tue 3/24/26 Mon 4/6/26

354 AREA B 62.67 wks Mon 2/17/25 Thu 4/30/26

363 Dampproof Dampproof Elevator Walls 3 days Mon 3/31/25 Wed 4/2/25

382 Dampproof Waterproof Concrete & ICF Walls 3 wks Mon 7/7/25 Sat 7/26/25

396 Framer Exterior CFMF Framing & Sheathing 3 wks Mon 11/17/25 Sat 12/6/25

398 Dampproof Air Barrier 2 wks Mon 12/8/25 Sat 12/20/25

399 Roof Roof Dry-In 2 wks Mon 12/8/25 Sat 12/20/25

400 Dampproof Trims & Flashings at Wall Openings 3 wks Mon 12/22/25 Sat 1/10/26

401 Glazing Exterior Aluminum Window Frames 3 wks Mon 1/12/26 Sat 1/31/26

403 Glazing Exterior Window Glazing 3 wks Mon 2/2/26 Sat 2/21/26

405 Roof Metal Wall Panels 2 wks Tue 4/7/26 Mon 4/20/26

406 Roof Standing Seam (Bridge) 1.5 wks Tue 4/21/26 Thu 4/30/26

407 AREA A 72.17 wks Mon 2/24/25 Mon 7/13/26

434 Framer Exterior CFMF Framing & Sheathing 4 wks Thu 1/29/26 Wed 2/25/26

436 Dampproof Air Barrier 3.5 wks Thu 2/26/26 Sat 3/21/26

437 Roof Roof Dry-In 3 wks Thu 2/26/26 Wed 3/18/26

438 Dampproof Trims & Flashings at Wall Openings 3 wks Mon 3/23/26 Sat 4/11/26

439 Glazing Exterior Aluminum Window Frames 3 wks Mon 4/13/26 Sat 5/2/26

440 Glazing Exterior Window Glazing 2 wks Mon 5/4/26 Sat 5/16/26

STRUCTURE & ENVELOPE

Hang Ext. Aluminum Doors 5/16

AREA C

Dampproof Elevator Walls 3/12

Exterior CFMF Framing & Sheathing 8/13

Air Barrier 8/27

Trims & Flashings at Wall Openings 9/6

Exterior Aluminum Window Frames 9/20

Exterior Window Glazing 10/4

Roof Dry-In 12/1

Metal Wall Panels 4/6

AREA B

Dampproof Elevator Walls 4/2

Waterproof Concrete & ICF Walls 7/26

Exterior CFMF Framing & Sheathing 12/6

Air Barrier 12/20

Roof Dry-In 12/20

Trims & Flashings at Wall Openings 1/10

Exterior Aluminum Window Frames 1/31

Exterior Window Glazing 2/21

Metal Wall Panels 4/20

Standing Seam (Bridge) 4/30

AREA A

Exterior CFMF Framing & Sheathing 2/25

Air Barrier 3/21

Roof Dry-In 3/18

Trims & Flashings at Wall Openings 4/11

Exterior Aluminum Window Frames 5/2

Exterior Window Glazing 5/16
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

443 Roof Metal Wall Panels 5 wks Tue 6/9/26 Mon 7/13/26

463 INTERIOR FINISH-OUT 78.83 wks Mon 6/2/25 Fri 12/4/26

478 AREA C0 & C1 (Connector) 56.5 wks Mon 6/2/25 Wed 7/1/26

481 Framer Int. Wall Framing 2 wks Thu 8/14/25 Wed 8/27/25

487 Framer Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 2 wks Mon 12/8/25 Sat 12/20/25

488 Framer Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 1 wk Mon 12/22/25 Sat 12/27/25

490 Framer Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 4 days Mon 1/5/26 Thu 1/8/26

492 Framer GFRC Column Wraps 1 wk Mon 2/9/26 Sat 2/14/26

495 Framer Ceiling Grid & Tectum Panels 1 wk Mon 2/16/26 Sat 2/21/26

501 Framer Drop Ceiling Tile 2 days Sat 5/9/26 Mon 5/11/26

504 AREA B1 & B2 (Lab Classrooms) 36.33 wks Mon 11/17/25 Tue 7/28/26

505 Framer Int. Wall Framing 3 wks Mon 11/17/25 Sat 12/6/25

510 Framer Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 3 wks Mon 12/29/25 Sat 1/17/26

511 Framer Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 3 wks Mon 1/5/26 Sat 1/24/26

513 Framer Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 2 wks Mon 2/2/26 Sat 2/14/26

516 Framer Ceiling Grid 1.5 wks Mon 3/9/26 Wed 3/18/26

528 Glazing Interior Alum Frames (2) 1 wk Thu 5/28/26 Wed 6/3/26

530 Framer Drop Ceiling Tile 3 days Fri 5/22/26 Mon 5/25/26

535 AREA B0 (Gym/Shelter & Locker Rooms) 40.33 wks Mon 10/20/25 Tue 7/28/26

542 Framer Int. Wall Framing 2 wks Mon 12/29/25 Sat 1/10/26

547 Framer Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 1 wk Mon 2/2/26 Sat 2/7/26

549 Framer Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 1 wk Mon 1/26/26 Sat 1/31/26

550 Framer Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 1 wk Mon 2/16/26 Sat 2/21/26

554 Framer Ceiling Grid & Tectum Panels 3 days Mon 3/30/26 Wed 4/1/26

566 Framer Drop Ceiling Tile 2 days Wed 5/13/26 Thu 5/14/26

568 Framer Acoustic Wall Panels 2 wks Wed 5/13/26 Tue 5/26/26

575 AREA A2 (CTE Classrooms) 35.33 wks Thu 2/26/26 Fri 10/30/26

576 Framer Int. Wall Framing 2 wks Thu 2/26/26 Wed 3/11/26

581 Framer Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 2 wks Thu 3/19/26 Wed 4/1/26

Metal Wall Panels 7/13

INTERIOR FINISH-OUT

AREA C0 & C1 (Connector)

Int. Wall Framing 8/27

Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 12/20

Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 12/27

Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 1/8

GFRC Column Wraps 2/14

Ceiling Grid & Tectum Panels 2/21

Drop Ceiling Tile 5/11

AREA B1 & B2 (Lab Classrooms)

Int. Wall Framing 12/6

Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 1/17

Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 1/24

Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 2/14

Ceiling Grid 3/18

Interior Alum Frames (2) 6/3

Drop Ceiling Tile 5/25

AREA B0 (Gym/Shelter & Locker Rooms)

Int. Wall Framing 1/10

Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 2/7

Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 1/31

Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 2/21

Ceiling Grid & Tectum Panels 4/1

Drop Ceiling Tile 5/14

Acoustic Wall Panels 5/26

AREA A2 (CTE Classrooms)

Int. Wall Framing 3/11

Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 4/1
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582 Framer Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 1.5 wks Thu 4/2/26 Sat 4/11/26

584 Framer Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 1 wk Mon 4/20/26 Sat 4/25/26

588 Framer Ceiling Grid 1.5 wks Thu 5/28/26 Sat 6/6/26

594 Glazing Int Aluminum Frames (8) 1.5 wks Thu 7/16/26 Sat 7/25/26

599 Framer Drop Ceiling Tile 1 wk Tue 7/28/26 Mon 8/3/26

601 Framer Tectum Ceiling Panels 2 wks Wed 8/5/26 Tue 8/18/26

607 AREA A1 (Admin & CTE Shops) 33.33 wks Thu 3/12/26 Fri 10/30/26

608 Framer Int. Wall Framing 2 wks Thu 3/12/26 Wed 3/25/26

612 Framer Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 2 wks Thu 4/2/26 Wed 4/15/26

614 Framer Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 1.5 wks Thu 4/16/26 Sat 4/25/26

616 Framer Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 1 wk Mon 5/4/26 Sat 5/9/26

620 Framer Ceiling Grid 1.5 wks Mon 6/8/26 Wed 6/17/26

629 Glazing Int Aluminum Frames (8) 1.5 wks Thu 8/6/26 Sat 8/15/26

630 Framer Drop Ceiling Tile 1 wk Tue 8/4/26 Mon 8/10/26

652 PHASE 2 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '25) 32.5 wks Mon 3/31/25 Wed 11/12/25

660 AREA E1 (CHOIR into BLACKBOX) & F1 Partial (DRESSING

RMS)

18.5 wks Mon 3/31/25 Wed 8/6/25

667 Framer Int. Wall Framing 1 wk Mon 5/12/25 Sat 5/17/25

671 Framer Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 1 wk Mon 5/26/25 Sat 5/31/25

673 Framer Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 3 days Mon 6/2/25 Wed 6/4/25

676 Framer Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 3 days Tue 6/10/25 Thu 6/12/25

677 Framer Frame & Deck Ramp 4 days Mon 6/23/25 Thu 6/26/25

681 Framer Ceiling Grid 3 days Thu 6/26/25 Sat 6/28/25

685 Framer Acoustic Wall Panels 3 days Tue 7/22/25 Thu 7/24/25

687 Framer Drop Ceiling Tile 2 days Tue 7/22/25 Wed 7/23/25

691 AREA E1 (MDF) 8 wks Thu 5/29/25 Wed 7/23/25

695 Framer Int. Wall Framing 2 days Mon 6/9/25 Tue 6/10/25

699 Framer Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 2 days Tue 6/17/25 Wed 6/18/25

702 Framer Ceiling Grid 1 day Wed 7/2/25 Wed 7/2/25

Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 4/11

Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 4/25

Ceiling Grid 6/6

Int Aluminum Frames (8) 7/25

Drop Ceiling Tile 8/3

Tectum Ceiling Panels 8/18

AREA A1 (Admin & CTE Shops)

Int. Wall Framing 3/25

Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 4/15

Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 4/25

Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 5/9

Ceiling Grid 6/17

Int Aluminum Frames (8) 8/15

Drop Ceiling Tile 8/10

PHASE 2 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '25)

AREA E1 (CHOIR into BLACKBOX) & F1 Partial (DRESSING RMS)

Int. Wall Framing 5/17

Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 5/31

Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 6/4

Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 6/12

Frame & Deck Ramp 6/26

Ceiling Grid 6/28

Acoustic Wall Panels 7/24

Drop Ceiling Tile 7/23

AREA E1 (MDF)

Int. Wall Framing 6/10

Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 6/18

Ceiling Grid 7/2
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ID Trade Task Name Duration Start Finish

708 AREA E1 (GYM into BAND HALL) 26 wks Mon 3/31/25 Sat 9/27/25

715 Framer Int. Wall Framing 2 wks Mon 5/19/25 Sat 5/31/25

720 Framer Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 2.5 wks Mon 6/9/25 Wed 6/25/25

721 Framer Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 2 wks Thu 6/19/25 Wed 7/2/25

723 Framer Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 4 days Fri 7/11/25 Tue 7/15/25

727 Framer Ceiling Grid 1 wk Mon 7/28/25 Sat 8/2/25

735 Framer Acoustic Wall Panels 1.5 wks Mon 8/11/25 Wed 8/20/25

736 Framer Drop Ceiling Tile 3 days Tue 8/26/25 Thu 8/28/25

756 PHASE 3 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '26) 40 wks Mon 4/6/26 Sat 1/9/27

757 AREA F1 (ADMIN into ART) 15.83 wks Mon 4/6/26 Fri 7/24/26

764 Framer Int. Wall Framing 1.5 wks Sat 5/16/26 Tue 5/26/26

770 Framer Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 8 days Fri 5/29/26 Sat 6/6/26

773 Framer Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 3 days Thu 6/4/26 Sat 6/6/26

776 Framer Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 2 days Thu 6/11/26 Fri 6/12/26

779 Framer Ceiling Grid 3 days Thu 6/25/26 Sat 6/27/26

788 Framer Drop Ceiling Tile 1 day Tue 7/14/26 Tue 7/14/26

792 AREA D0 (CULINARY into WEIGHT ROOM) 8.33 wks Mon 5/25/26 Wed 7/22/26

798 Glazing Install Aluminum Frames & Glazing 3 days Mon 6/15/26 Wed 6/17/26

801 Framer Ceiling Grid 2 days Fri 6/26/26 Sat 6/27/26

806 Framer Drop Ceiling Tile 1 day Fri 7/3/26 Fri 7/3/26

811 AREA E0 (LABS into LIFE SKILLS) 26 wks Mon 5/25/26 Sat 11/21/26

821 Framer Int. Wall Framing 2.5 wks Mon 7/20/26 Wed 8/5/26

826 Framer Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 2 wks Mon 8/10/26 Sat 8/22/26

829 Framer Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 1 wk Mon 8/17/26 Sat 8/22/26

832 Framer Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 3 days Thu 8/27/26 Sat 8/29/26

836 Framer Ceiling Grid 1 wk Mon 9/21/26 Sat 9/26/26

844 Glazing Int Aluminum Frames () 3 days Thu 10/15/26 Sat 10/17/26

845 Framer Drop Ceiling Tile 3 days Tue 10/20/26 Thu 10/22/26

AREA E1 (GYM into BAND HALL)

Int. Wall Framing 5/31

Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 6/25

Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 7/2

Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 7/15

Ceiling Grid 8/2

Acoustic Wall Panels 8/20

Drop Ceiling Tile 8/28

PHASE 3 - RENOVATIONS (SUMMER & FALL '26)

AREA F1 (ADMIN into ART)

Int. Wall Framing 5/26

Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 6/6

Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 6/6

Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 6/12

Ceiling Grid 6/27

Drop Ceiling Tile 7/14

AREA D0 (CULINARY into WEIGHT ROOM)

Install Aluminum Frames & Glazing 6/17

Ceiling Grid 6/27

Drop Ceiling Tile 7/3

AREA E0 (LABS into LIFE SKILLS)

Int. Wall Framing 8/5

Sheetrock Walls (Both Sides) 8/22

Frame Hardlids & Furrdowns 8/22

Sheetrock Hardlids & Furrdowns 8/29

Ceiling Grid 9/26

Int Aluminum Frames () 10/17

Drop Ceiling Tile 10/22
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